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The H3C QSFP-100G-SWDM4-MM850 100G QSFP28 SWDM4 optical transceiver module is designed for 100-Gigabit

Ethernet links up to 100m over a multimode. It complies with QSFP28 MSA, IEEE802.3cm-2020, and CAUI-4 (no FEC)1.

The module contains 4 channels of 25Gbps VCSEL and PIN photodetectors, transmitting and receiving over a simplex LC

fiber using SWDM4 optics.

Specifications

Brand: H3C

Part Numbers: QSFP-100G-SWDM4-MM850, H9152RGPL-H3C

Form Factor: QSFP28

Max Data Rate: 103.1Gb/s

Wavelength: 850nm, 880nm, 910nm, 940nm

Max Distance: 100m

Connector: Duplex LC

Transmitter Type: 850mm VCSEL

Cable Type: MMF

Receiver Type: PIN

TX Power: -7.1~+4.2dBm

Receiver Sensitivity: <-9.4dBm

Protocols: 100G Ethernet, QSFP28 MSA Compliant



Operation Temperature: 0 to 70°C (32 to 158°F)
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